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199802230000
59371

02/23/1998
12:09:18

MAGNA
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK FOR
SAVINGS

199802230000
59381

02/23/1998
12:09:19

MAGNA
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK FOR
SAVINGS

199206030001
00651

199802230000
59101

02/23/1998
11:24:59

MAGNA
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES FENNELL,
RICHARD B

199802230000
59361

02/23/1998
12:09:17

MAGNA
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK FOR
SAVINGS

199508230002
31751


