Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1998; Date Recorded= 1998/02; Name= MAGNA MORTGAGE COMPANY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199802230000 59371		MAGNA MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS						
199802230000 59381		MAGNA MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS					199206030001 00651	
199802230000 59101	02/23/1998 11:24:59	MAGNA MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	FENNELL, RICHARD B						
199802230000 59361	02/23/1998 12:09:17	MAGNA MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS					199508230002 31751	